
SP SSC Eberswalde III 1.DG 2.DG ges - 1.DG 2.DG ges Fortuna Britz V SP
2 Kleiner Lothar 75 78 153 153 : 150 51 99 150 Stammfuß Detlef 0
2 Schorch Manfred 74 114 188 341 : 319 85 84 169 Küter Werner 0
2 Cornelius Uwe 100 71 171 512 : 484 104 61 165 Matzdorf Bernd 0
2 Gustmann Karl 65 113 178 690 : 638 103 51 154 Teetz Alfred 0
8 GP 690 638 GP 0

SP OSV Eberswalde I 1.DG 2.DG ges - 1.DG 2.DG ges Hohenfinow II SP
0 Reich Hartmut 105 72 177 177 : 201 108 93 201 Siech Kuno 2
2 Bessert Frank 113 117 230 407 : 358 86 71 157 Peitsch Jens 0
0 Spiller Klaus 86 107 193 600 : 571 110 103 213 Scharenberg Thomas 2
0 Kuhn Jens 77 82 159 759 : 757 103 83 186 Falk Holger 2
2 GP 759 757 GP 6

SP Fortuna Britz IV 1.DG 2.DG ges - 1.DG 2.DG ges SSC Eberswalde I SP
0 Grunewald Günter 88 93 181 181 : 237 115 122 237 Höhn Daniel 2
2 Kamm Eckard 96 99 195 376 : 404 75 92 167 Ziesmann Jörg 0
0 Schulz Gundolf 96 101 197 573 : 651 132 115 247 Wrobel Hartmut 2
2 Stammfuß Sebastian 127 121 248 821 : 862 112 99 211 Fabian Bernd 0
4 GP 821 862 GP 4

SP Hohenfinow I 1.DG 2.DG ges - 1.DG 2.DG ges Blumberg III SP
0 Freitag Nico 104 110 214 214 : 215 110 105 215 Zimmermann Lothar 2
2 Bastian Ingo 95 105 200 414 : 394 94 85 179 Kohlase Gerd 0
2 Freitag Volker 133 119 252 666 : 552 72 86 158 Misch Dietwald 0
2 Kroll Andy 101 125 226 892 : 725 63 110 173 Schmidt Eckardt 0
6 GP 892 725 GP 2

SP Falkenberg III 1.DG 2.DG ges - 1.DG 2.DG ges Tempelfelde SP
2 Kufeld Michael 90 135 225 225 : 149 69 80 149 Grundmann Harry 0
2 Hildebrandt Hardy 104 115 219 444 : 317 79 89 168 Krinke Ronny 0
2 Neumann Klaus 96 84 180 624 : 415 39 59 98 Nieseck Viktor 0
0 Duve Daniel 94 78 172 796 : 599 72 112 184 Bollwin Edelbert 2
6 GP 796 599 GP 2

SP Nordend III 1.DG 2.DG ges - 1.DG 2.DG ges Fortuna Britz VI SP
0 Adermann Siegfried 51 90 141 141 : 181 100 81 181 Mercier H- Joachim 2
0 Nickelmann Henner 69 100 169 310 : 358 100 77 177 Schmidt Walter 2
0 Eichberg Philipp 54 105 159 469 : 523 85 80 165 Ehlert Siegmar 2
0 Wolny Ullrich 67 93 160 629 : 716 91 102 193 Wohlfahrt Karl 2
0 GP 629 716 GP 8

Freilos :      Lichterfelde I

Gratulation an den Mannschaften in Rot die eine Runde weiter sind.
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Viertelfinale Kreispokal


